TREY

902752FMM-LWD

TREY 52" LED SMART FAN

DETAILS
FAN FINISH: Metallic Matte Bronze
GLASS: Etched Opal
BLADE COUNT: 3
DIMENSIONS
WIDTH: 52"
HEIGHT: 11.8"
LIGHT SOURCE
VOLTAGE: 120v
MOUNTING
CANOPY: 7.75" Dia.
LEAD WIRE: 1x12"
SHIPPING
CARTON LENGTH: 26
CARTON WIDTH: 12
CARTON HEIGHT: 12.5
Trey features a sleek flush mount design that packs a powerful punch. Its
transitional style comes equipped with robust blades that seamlessly pair
performance and precision. Trey is offered in versatile Brushed Nickel, Metallic
Matte Bronze and Matte White finish options, and its integrated LED lighting and
DC motor technology deliver excellent energy efficiency. A timeless etched opal
light kit completes the look for a refined appearance. Trey is so versatile; it can be
used for both indoor and outdoor spaces. Blades are included with every fan.
PRODUCT DETAILS:
e Fan Control included, HIRO Control - 6 Speed Reversing
¢ For more information on how to control your ceiling fan via the Hinkley
Home Automation App, click here.
e Suitable for use in wet (outdoor direct rain) locations as defined by NEC
and CEC. Meets United States UL Underwriters Laboratories & CSA
Canadian Standards Association Product Safety Standards
¢ WiFi compatible with included fan control
e LED components carry a 5-year limited warranty
e Merging the best of traditional and modern elements with a sophisticated
and streamlined look
¢ Blades, controls, switches, capacitors and hardware carry a 1-year
warranty
¢ Motor carries a lifetime warranty
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TREY 52" LED SMART FAN
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PERFORMANCE
SPECIFICATIONS
Airflow
EnergyUse
EnergyCost
Efficiency
AMPS
RPMS

HINKLEY

4827
24.2

200
0.33
169

STANDARD
HIGH SPEED AVERAGE SPEED

3120
15

4
205
0.19
108
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